102
C a f e  -  Z a n d h o v e n
A r ch . :  3 D  I n t e r i e u r
Z-Multidisk
103
Z-Multidisk
BBASE 2 BASE 4 BASE 6
403 163
404 163 12V
2x 150VA 230V403 143
404 143 12V
2x 105VA 230V403 123
404 123 12V
1x 105VA 230V
UUse with spot Z-Multidisk
see page 109
GREY
20
0,90
0,48
1,08
0,83
1,62
1,24
How to order
1 x 403 143 Base 4 with transformer
2 x 402 203 Multidisk dichro Length = 35 mm
2 x 402 103 Multidisk Length = 35 mm
104
Z-Multidisk
105
403 233
404 233 12V
1x 150VA 230V 403 253
404 253 12V
1x 105VA +
1x 150VA 230V403 223
404 223 12V
1x 105VA 230V
GREY
20Z-Multidisk
BBATTERY 2 BATTERY 3 BATTERY 5
Use with spot Z-Multidisk
see page 109
0,90
0,48
1,08
0,83
1,62
1,24
How to order
1 x 403 253 Battery 5 with transformer
5 x 402 303 Multidisk 111 Length = 35 mm
106
P h a r m a c y  -  V i l v o o r d e
Z-Multidisk
107
Z-Multidisk
403 423 1x 105VA 230V 404 423 12V 403 433 1x 150VA 230V 404 433 12V
Use with spot Z-Propeller
see page 109
PROPELLER 3 without transfoPROPELLER 2 with transfo PROPELLER 2 without transfo PROPELLER 3 with transfo
GREY
20
PROPELLER 2
PROPELLER 3
0,90 0,40 1,16 0,42
How to order
1 x 404 433 Propeller 3 without transformer
3 x 402 143 Multidisk Length = 400 mm
108
Z-Multidisk
PPENDANT 4 PENDANT 6
403 363
Without transformer technically not possible
2x 150VA 230V403 343
404 343 12V
2x 105VA 230V
Use with spot Z-Multidisk
see page 109
GREY
20
1,28
1,03
1,70
How to order
1 x 403 363 Pendant 6 with transformer
6 x 402 303 Multidisk 111 Length = 35 mm
109
402 203 for Z-Multidisk 35 mm
402 223 for Z-Propeller 200 mm
402 243 for Z-Propeller 400 mm
50Wmax QR-CB51
12V GU5.3
402 303 for Z-Multidisk 35 mm
402 323 for Z-Propeller 200 mm
402 343 for Z-Propeller 400 mm
50Wmax QR111
12V G53
402 103 for Z-Multidisk 35 mm
402 123 for Z-Propeller 200 mm
402 143 for Z-Propeller 400 mm
50Wmax QT12
12V GY6.35
GREY
20Z-Multidisk
ZZ-MULTIDISK Z-MULTIDISK DICHRO Z-MULTIDISK 111
Clips for lens (3 pcs)
909 020 Clips for lens (3pcs)
Lenses
910 740 Transparent
910 760 Frosted
910 750 Blue
910 770 Yellow
910 790 Green
910 810 Red
910 830 Anti-UV Filter
910 840 Honeycomb
BS BS
Accessories
0,40 0,40 0,20